
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso
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14
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17

18
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20

21

22

23
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Berni

Selmi

Vivarelli

Bettini

Soldati

Sabattini

Evangelisti

Fontanesi

Boschi

Ricci

Pesavento

Gaggioli

Bastagli

Fornili

Maretto

Serafini

Donadelli

Zacchi

Cavani

Gimorri

Gardini

Zambonini

Rossi

Zambonini

Zironi

Lusuardi

Brindani

Libbra

Puccini

Montecchi

Ferrari

Vitali

Errici

Vitali

Lenzini

Giancarlo

Claudio

Daniele

Carlo

Stefano

Giacomo

Alessio

Daniele

Paolo

Fausto

Mirco

Daniele

Marco

Stefano

Alberto

Roberto

Stefano

Paolo

Cristian

Angelo

Germano

Ermes

Alessandro

Lorenzo

Cristiano

Angelo

Luigi

Vittorio

Roberto

Orlando

Stefano

Maurizio

Leonardo

Marco

Luca

Cronovilla A.S.D

A.S.D. I Piranha

A.S.D. I Piranha

A.D.P.S. I Falchi Di Canevare (Tubertini)

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. I Piranha

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

Cronovilla A.S.D

A.D.S. Cannisti Collecchio

S.P.S. Cannisti Sestolesi

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. I Falchi Di Canevare (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

S.P.S. Cannisti Sestolesi

S.P.S. Cannisti Sestolesi

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.P.S. I Falchi Di Canevare (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. I Falchi Di Canevare (Tubertini)

A.S.D. I Piranha

A.D.S. Cannisti Collecchio

A.D.P.S. I Falchi Di Canevare (Tubertini)

Cronovilla A.S.D

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

I Castori Pavullesi

I Castori Pavullesi

S.P.S. Cannisti Sestolesi

A.D.P.S. I Falchi Di Canevare (Tubertini)

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.P.S. Falchi Azzurri (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

A.D.P.S. I Falchi Di Canevare (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

54,400

52,980

44,270

31,475

46,320

42,860

41,310

30,055

38,470

34,935

33,945

26,630

38,235

32,580

32,250

25,760

35,015

32,485

30,135

24,530

31,160

28,070

24,345

22,120

27,715

23,160

22,080

16,365

21,115

19,870

17,445

16,270

20,610

17,440

16,130

47

46

38

27

40

37

35

26

33

30

29

23

33

28

28

22

30

28

26

21

27

24

21

19

24

20

19

14

18

17

15

14

17

15

14

7,400

6,980

6,270

4,475

6,320

5,860

6,310

4,055

5,470

4,935

4,945

3,630

5,235

4,580

4,250

3,760

5,015

4,485

4,135

3,530

4,160

4,070

3,345

3,120

3,715

3,160

3,080

2,365

3,115

2,870

2,445

2,270

3,610

2,440

2,130
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Tanzi

Ravasini

Manni

Incerti

Scala

Boschi

Baldi

Bernardi

Zambonini

Melegari

Petroni

Lorenzi

Gondoni

Ivano

Ernesto

Gisberto

Giuseppe

Stefano

Federico

Ermanno

Michele

Emanuele

Michele

Stefano

Maurizio

Giorgio

A.D.S. Cannisti Collecchio

A.D.S. Cannisti Collecchio

I Castori Pavullesi

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S. Falchi Azzurri (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

A.P.S. Falchi Azzurri (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

A.D.P.S. I Falchi Di Canevare (Tubertini)

Cronovilla A.S.D

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

I Castori Pavullesi

A.P.S. Falchi Azzurri (Trabucco)

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

15,230

17,405

17,365

15,455

15,100

17,390

15,230

11,605

8,130

14,120

10,560

10,480

0

13

15

15

13

13

15

13

10

7

12

9

9

0

2,230

2,405

2,365

2,455

2,100

2,390

2,230

1,605

1,130

2,120

1,560

1,480

0
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